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The following CRs, agreed at the SA5#79 and SA5#80 meetings of TSG-SA WG5 are presented to SA#54 for approval:

	TS
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	@ Mtg
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	Source to WG
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	Clauses affected

	32.642
	0074
	2
	Rel-11
	Add management of IRAT ANR from E-UTRAN to UTRAN, plus UTRAN Intra-RAT ANR
	B
	10.2.0
	S5-79
	S5-113240
	Ericsson, Huawei, ZTE, Nokia Siemens Networks
	OAM-SON-UTRAN
	Introduction, 2, 3.2, 6.3.5.1, 6.3.5.2, 6.3.5.3, 6.5.1

	32.652
	0035
	2
	Rel-11
	Add management of IRAT ANR from UTRAN to GERAN and from E-UTRAN to GERAN
	B
	10.2.0
	S5-79
	S5-113239
	Ericsson, Huawei, ZTE, Nokia Siemens Networks
	OAM-SON-UTRAN
	Introduction, 2, 3.2, 6.3.4.1, 6.3.4.2, 6.3.4.3, 6.5.1

	32.762
	0069
	2
	Rel-11
	Add management of IRAT ANR from UTRAN to E-UTRAN
	B
	10.5.0
	S5-79
	S5-113226
	Ericsson, Huawei, ZTE, Nokia Siemens Networks
	OAM-SON-UTRAN
	6.3.9.1, 6.3.9.2, 6.3.9.3, 6.5.1


